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W EE ZHEH i 2 BhHaE® BAHEEHE EEEW RMIT HEREB KW MASR®R ZHFN
104/05/04 104/05/04 4HH 25,000.00 ' "78,498.00 9009183 092138 232521 ° 06976372
104/05/05 104/05/05 43 20,000.00 58,498.00 9009184 090644 217506 07011155
104/05/06 104/05/06 4HEL 15,000.00 43,498.00 9009185 091028 269859 04808746
104/05/07 104/05/07 4$HE 10,000.00 33,498.00 9009186 091930 269859 03975353
104/05/08 104/05/08 4$HIR 15,000.00 18,498.00 9009187 091426 269859 03467651
104/05/11 104/05/11 $HHE 15,000.00 3,498.00 9009188 091132 269853 05056664
104/05/11 104/05/11 [fE A &K WEshdeth 9,450.00 12,948.00 121131 DD4047 06023181
104/05/11 104/05/11 [E A &K o=l sl ol o 8,315.00 21,263.00 ° 121131 DD4047 06023203
104/05/11 104/05/11 [EA %% WA . 73,742.00 95,005.00 121132 DD4047 06023221
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104/05/21 104/05/21 4HE 15,000.00 43,005.00 9009194 090740 199907 03333253
104/05/22 104/05/22 [HE A @K mE At 24,769,00 67,774.00 154817 DD4047 04912311
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104/05/07  09:16:54 #¥ 13,058.00 1,000,000.00 104/05/04  12:10:41  EEASK 245,367.00  1,290,191.00 Ry paLi
104/05/12  02:11:43  FEUiee 120.00 999,880.00 591057739 104/05/06  15:01:31  HLA#K 446.00  1,290,637.00 RiAERIEH
104/05/12  02:11:43 5 74,603.00 925,277.00 591057722 104/05/07  14:13:06 EEARK 28,957.00  1,319,594.00 EE#mRIET
104/05/20  01:27:55 A3 544 ,024.00 381,253.00 16446598118 104/05/08  09:10:40  #3% 29,825.00 1,289,769.00
104/05/20  01:27:55 AUk 37,335.00 343,918.00 F230967682 104/05/08  14:26:19  EEARK 283.00  1,290,057.00 mE#mEhILT
104/05/22  15:47:46 EEASK 15,278.00 359,196.00 mSIERIEH 104/05/13  15:04:48  EEARR 580.00  1,290,637.00 BsE Pt
104/05/25  01:06:07 TB{ETR 1,373.00 357,823.00 040526306554 104/05/18  02:40:46 93 699,769.00 . 590,868.,00 0351100890790
104705/25  01:06:07 iS5 1,466.00 356,357.00 040526307185 104/05/18  02:40:46 ¥ 59,948.00 530,920.00 03/ 1246609200
104/05/25  01:06:07  H{EH 308.00 356,049.00 040526307184 104/05/18  02:40:46 83 33,477.00 497,443.00 0341100890970
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